
Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase order number E1/240725
Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Jul 24, 2025 at 4:39 PM
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please add to the order that l have just sent over
Thanks Cathy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>
Date: Thu, 24 Jul 2025 at 16:37
Subject: Re: Purchase order number E1/240725
To: <piotr@oxylink.pl>

Dear Piotr

Sorry only just seen this email

1.
Oxygen analyser MaxO2+A Oxygen Analyser     Being Booked in.
P/N: 0111260
Qty: x1

2.
MySign O Clamp   In stock
P/N: 0121351
Qty: x1

3.
Sensor type: R-23V  P/N 0110023  Date Code: 05/2025

Qty: x15

4.
Sensor type: R-30V   P/N 0110040  Date Code  04/2025
Qty: x10

Kind Regards
Cathy Green
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On Thu, 24 Jul 2025 at 15:49, Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:
Dear Cathy,

I'm sorry for the hassle. Please add following items to the same order no E1/240725  :

1.
Oxygen analyser MaxO2+A Oxygen Analyser
P/N: 0111260
Qty: x1

2.
MySign O Clamp
P/N: 0121351
Qty: x1

3.
Sensor type: R-23V
Qty: x15

4.
Sensor type: R-30V
Qty: x10

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Tel.: 509 701 509
E-mail: piotr@oxylink.pl
Web: www.oxylink.pl
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